Fecha
(DD/MM)
27-Apr
29-Apr

4-May

6-May
12-May
17-May
19-May
25-May
31-May

| Medio B

Calendario evaluaciones Abril - Mayo

Asignatura

Artes visuales
Lenguaje

Filosofia

Ed fisica
Tecnologia
Inglés
Matematica
Artes visuales
Quimica

Curso

I°B
I°B
I°B
I°B
I°B
I°B
I°B
I°B
I°B

Tipo de Evaluacion

Obra Solarpunk

Libro 1

Trabajo construccion
colectiva

Prueba practica
Proyecto empresa
Prueba

Prueba Parcial

Punta seca con Tetra pak
Quimica

Profesor

Katherine Retamales
Catalina Rubio

Carlos Hidalgo

Patricio Quiroz
Katherine Retamales
Verdnica McNaughton
Hugo Espinoza
Katherine Retamales
Karen Gonzalez

%

30%
20%

30%

20%
30%
20%
15%
20%
10%



	I°B

